
For more information visit: www.activesurrey.com

To enquire about a workshop email: sport.workshops@surreycc.gov.uk

Growing Your Club

Surrey Sports Workshops

Providing opportunities for sports clubs 

and coaches to access training to develop 

their clubs. 

http://www.activesurrey.com/workshops


Other Workshops for 2019

Safeguarding and Protecting Children

Time to Listen

Thursday 5 September

7pm – 10pm

Dorking

Tuesday 4 June

7pm-10pm

Epsom

Wednesday 26 June

7pm-10pm

Godalming

Wednesday 10 July

7pm-10pm

Walton

Thursday 25 July

7pm – 10pm

Reigate

Tuesday 17 September

7pm-10pm

Ashford

Wednesday 9 October

6pm-9pm

Guildford 

Wednesday 23 October 

7pm-10pm

Addlestone

To book visit : www.activesurrey.com/workshops
Or  to enquire about a workshop email: 

sport.workshops@surreycc.gov.uk

Wednesday 1 May

7pm-10pm

Leatherhead

Wednesday 22 May 

7pm-10pm

Woking

Coaching the Person in Front of 

You

Tuesday 14 May

6:30pm – 9:30pm

Woking

Jumpers for Goal Posts: 

Enabling the Physical Activity 

Environment

Thursday 23 May

6:30pm-9:30pm

Woking

New Workshops for 2019

http://www.activesurrey.com/workshops
mailto:sport.workshops@surreycc.gov.uk

